R06 MEST 13 AM 1AN M

MEST YEARLINGS MALES

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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KOCH Michel
ZIRN René

KIRCH Bernard
ELTER B&G
HECTOR Maxime
WAGNER Urbain
ZIRN Charles
GUIRFMB

GUIR Frangois
MATHIA Edouard
DE STASIO Franco
MARTZ Michel
DOLVECK Andy
LISIAK Mario
ALBERT
FROELIGER Victor

Prix
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Points

5822.28
4746.67
3946.91
3663.17
2926.12
2293.93
2225.23
2209.53
2085.3
1835.69
1699.3
1421.44
809.78
385.44
342
294.04

Société
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMON
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMON
FAULQUEMON
DIEBLING
FAULQUEMON
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
HOMBOURG
CREUTZWALD
CREUTZWALD
FAULQUEMON
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG
HOMBOURG



